Powerlifting

Name

Celestyne D'Almeida

Brecken O'Reilly
Albert D'Almeida
Carter Nile

Noah Andino
Elijah Choice
Nicholas Thurston
Liam O'Sullivan
Kyle Cameron
Sean O'Sullivan
Braydon McMath
Logan Hall

Kaleb Kimball
Lucas Johnson
Riley Wilson

Bench

Name
Richard Grenier

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male

15
15
19
15
15
16
15
16
16
16
17
17
15
15
16

72

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

NH

215
140
161
161
151
164
149
151
180
203
227
225
239
242
285

Age Residence Body wgt

234

Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class

90+/198.5+ (F)
67.5/148.8
75/165.3
75/165.3
75/165.3
75/165.3
75/165.3
75/165.3
82.5/181.8
100/220.4
110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5
140/308.6

Wet Class
110/242.5

Division

Teen (14-15)
Teen (14-15)
Teen (18-19)
Teen (14-15)
Teen (14-15)
Teen (16-17)
Teen (14-15)
Teen (16-17)
Teen (16-17)
Teen (16-17)
Teen (16-17)
Teen (16-17)
Teen (14-15)
Teen (14-15)
Teen (16-17)

Division

Masters (70-74)

NH Kick Off Classic
Laconia, NH 07/26/2025

Squatl Squat2 Squat3 Squat4 Benchl Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 DL1

61.3
106.8
152.3

143.18
102.27
93
61.63
70.45
93.1
84
=1CE} 1l
102.2
93.18
106.8
102.2

Benchl
59

97.7
111
161.4
152.27
-111.63
102
70.45
75
102.2
102.2
193.1
120.4
102.27
111.3
156.8

Bench2
61.36

113.4
120.45
-175
-156.18
111.63
111.3
84
-79.5
111.3
111.3
-225
136.3
-111.36
120.4
=7/

Bench3
63.63

110
70.45
115.9
93.18
70.45

68
52.27
56.8
-61.3
135
-102.2
75
88.63
65.9
111.3

Bench4 Total
62.5

-115
72.72
-120.5
95.45

Placing
1

-115
-75
-129.5
-100
-77.27
-75
-56.8
-65.9
-70.45
-75
-106.8
-84
L7221
=125
120.5

-157
115.9
206.8
152.3
152.3
138.6
120.5
111.3
152.2
161.3
165.9
152.2
134.1

143
165.9

DL2

156.8
-120.45
215.9
156.8
165.9
143
125
120.4
161.3
175
179.5
156.8
143.18
147.7
184.1

DL3

172.7
120.5
-234
-166
-184
-145
136.4
-139
170.4
188.6
-189
161.3
161.4
159
193.2

DL4 Total

395
312.5
490
400
350
3225
267.5
250
340
432.5
470
370
352.5
342.5
467.5

Placing

1
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