

NH Kick Off Classic Laconia, NH 07/26/2025

Powerlifting

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	Squat1	Squat2	Squat3	Squat4	Bench1	Bench2	Bench3	Bench4	DL 1	DL 2	DL 3	DL 4	Total	Placing
Celestyne D'Almeida	Female	15	NH	215	90+/198.5+ (F)	Teen (14-15)	61.3	97.7	113.4		110	-115	-115		-157	156.8	172.7		395	1
Brecken O'Reilly	Male	15	NH	140	67.5/148.8	Teen (14-15)	106.8	111	120.45		70.45	72.72	-75		115.9	-120.45	120.5		312.5	1
Albert D'Almeida	Male	19	NH	161	75/165.3	Teen (18-19)	152.3	161.4	-175		115.9	-120.5	-129.5		206.8	215.9	-234		490	1
Carter Nile	Male	15	NH	161	75/165.3	Teen (14-15)	143.18	152.27	-156.18		93.18	95.45	-100		152.3	156.8	-166		400	1
Noah Andino	Male	15	NH	151	75/165.3	Teen (14-15)	102.27	-111.63	111.63		70.45	75	-77.27		152.3	165.9	-184		350	2
Elijah Choice	Male	16	NH	164	75/165.3	Teen (16-17)	93	102	111.3		68	72	-75		138.6	143	-145		322.5	1
Nicholas Thurston	Male	15	NH	149	75/165.3	Teen (14-15)	61.63	70.45	84		52.27	-56.8	-56.8		120.5	125	136.4		267.5	3
Liam O'Sullivan	Male	16	NH	151	75/165.3	Teen (16-17)	70.45	75	-79.5		56.8	-61.3	-65.9		111.3	120.4	-139		250	2
Kyle Cameron	Male	16	NH	180	82.5/181.8	Teen (16-17)	93.1	102.2	111.3		-61.3	61.3	-70.45		152.2	161.3	170.4		340	1
Sean O'Sullivan	Male	16	NH	203	100/220.4	Teen (16-17)	84	102.2	111.3		135	70.45	-75		161.3	175	188.6		432.5	1
Braydon McMath	Male	17	NH	227	110/242.5	Teen (16-17)	-193.1	193.1	-225		-102.2	102.2	-106.8		165.9	179.5	-189		470	1
Logan Hall	Male	17	NH	225	110/242.5	Teen (16-17)	102.2	120.4	136.3		75	-84	-84		152.2	156.8	161.3		370	2
Kaleb Kimball	Male	15	NH	239	110/242.5	Teen (14-15)	93.18	102.27	-111.36		88.63	93.18	-97.27		134.1	143.18	161.4		352.5	1
Lucas Johnson	Male	15	NH	242	110/242.5	Teen (14-15)	106.8	111.3	120.4		65.9	-75	-79.5		143	147.7	159		342.5	2
Riley Wilson	Male	16	NH	285	140/308.6	Teen (16-17)	102.2	156.8	-175		111.3	115.9	120.5		165.9	184.1	193.2		467.5	1

Bench

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	Bench1	Bench2	Bench3	Bench4	Total	Placing
Richard Grenier	Male	72	NH	234	110/242.5	Masters (70-74)	59	61.36	63.63		62.5	1